PARTNER FOR PROFIT

Reap the Rewards of the Fieldprint Station Site Network Partner Program



REAPING THE REWARDS

An opportunity to earn money from a new revenue stream with no upfront investment is every small business owner's dream. Fieldprint can make that dream a reality for owners and operators of retail business services sites.

Participating in the Fieldprint Station Site Network Partner Program generates a big payoff for retailers:

- There's no upfront cost. You can get started quickly and begin turning a profit right away.
- Having a Fieldprint Station in your store attracts applicants for professional positions, raising awareness of your other services.
- We provide free background checks on all current and prospective store employees—the same service we've provided to Fortune 500 clients for more than 25 years.
- Participants have Fieldprint's full support: We set up and maintain the Fieldprint Station, train your staff and provide ongoing phone and online support.

As a Fieldprint Station Site Network Partner, you have no marketing or sales obligations. We provide the clients. We have a dedicated sales team that sells our services to corporate and governmental organizations nationwide.

To partner for profit, call Fieldprint today at 888.472.8918!



WHO IS FIELDPRINT?

Fieldprint, Inc., founded in 2004, provides fingerprinting, identification/badge photography and remote I-9 verification services to corporate and governmental organizations in an efficient, professional manner.

The Fieldprint Station Site Network is the only network of its kind that features locations in all 50 states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and select international locations. The Fieldprint Station Site Network is supported by a cutting-edge web- and phone-based appointment scheduling system and a nationwide customer service call center.

Fieldprint is one of the few companies that is authorized to submit fingerprints directly to the FBI. Established connections are also in place with a number of federal agencies and regulatory bodies, such as the Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA) and the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS), as well as many state agencies.

Fieldprint is the sister company of Vertical Screen, Inc., a family of applicant screening companies founded in 1989 that provides background investigations, drug testing and DOT compliance services to leading organizations worldwide.

SITE NETWORK SERVICES

We created the Fieldprint
Station Site Network Partner
Program to address market
demands, providing the only
comprehensive, nationwide
network to make these
services more accessible and
to dramatically improve the
applicant experience.

We offer three services through the Fieldprint Station Site Network:

- 1. Fingerprinting
- 2. Remote I-9 Verification
- 3. Identification/Badge Photography



THE MARKET

Fingerprinting is a rapidly growing requirement for regulated professions, such as financial services and healthcare. Federal and state governments are also continually adding fingerprinting to employment and licensing requirements, as well as in volunteer and other non-employment instances.

THE SERVICE

Applicants schedule an appointment at a Fieldprint Station site through our sophisticated online tool. At the site, fingerprints are collected electronically via the Fieldprint Station, which then securely transmits the files to our offices. The process is quick, easy and secure for both the site and the applicant.



REMOTE I-9 VERIFICATION

THE MARKET

The federal government requires that all employers complete a Form I-9 Employment Eligibility Verification for every new employee hired. Completing the I-9 requires the employee to produce, and the employer to indicate that they have physically viewed, various documents that help establish the employee's identity and eligibility to work in the U.S. Heightened concern over security and immigration issues makes completing the I-9 correctly of paramount importance.

THE SERVICE

Fieldprint's remote I-9 verification service allows for the remote examination of employee identification at the Fieldprint Station site to assist employers with I-9 compliance. Our Fieldprint Station Site Network partners examine one or two forms of ID provided by an individual and then the I-9 form is signed electronically. This process is quick and simple, with a step-by-step process presented by the Fieldprint Station.



THE MARKET

Many public and private sector employers require photo identification badges for employees and contractors to help ensure security.

THE SERVICE

Fieldprint's identification/badge photography service allows sites to quickly and easily capture a digital photo of the applicant via a Fieldprint Station webcam. The photo is electronically transmitted to our offices. and we either forward it to the client so that they may produce an ID badge, or Fieldprint produces an ID badge on the client's behalf.

IS EASY

The Fieldprint Station Site Network Partner Program places a secure, easy-to-use Fieldprint Station in your retail business site, attracting new traffic and revenue for you, and helping Fieldprint grow its extensive nationwide network.

We select only locations that offer a professional atmosphere and demonstrate a strong commitment to customer service. Each site undergoes a thorough credentialing process before joining our network.

Fieldprint Station Site Network Partner Program participants make NO upfront monetary investment. We ask sites to provide only three things:

- A safe, secure, in-store location for the Fieldprint Station.
- Electrical and Internet connections for the Fieldprint Station.
- Staff availability, both for a brief training on how to collect fingerprints, take ID photos and complete I-9s and to provide these services as scheduled, which takes only a few minutes.

We do the rest!

When a new site comes aboard, a Fieldprint technician visits the site; installs and tests the Fieldprint Station equipment and software; and trains your employees. We also provide any ongoing maintenance and training.

CONFIGURATION

Fieldprint Stations are set up on a mobile cart, making it easy to move around the office or convenient to set up in an unused space. Fieldprint Stations are deployed in the following configuration:





Fieldprint, Inc.

12000 Commerce Parkway Suite 100 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054

888.472.8918

Fieldprint.com









